OWKW 6
Roosendaal, 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 10
29-5-2016 - 14:25

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang
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naam

Valesca van den Bogert

Sophie van Dongen
Karlijn Spijker
Mariétte Bulman
Dagmar Alderlieste
Renske Dijkstra
Anka de Koning
Melissa de Wit

Britt van Leijsen
Christy Baaij

Joke Matheeussen
Heidi van Dijke
Esmee de Volder
Vera Vermeulen
Maud Broeders
Nienke van den Hout
Romy Arkesteijn
Noortje Leijten
Coranda Vissers
Evi van Gils

Maaike van Mechelen
Emma Stevens

vereniging

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
AquaDream
Sbc2000
Sbc2000

De Zilvermeeuw
Hieronymus
Sbc2000

De Krabben
De Wildert
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Warande
zv De Vennen
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Sbc2000
Sbc2000

De Wildert
De Krabben
De Wildert

200102138
199906312
199902862
199506846
200100438
200002040
200005450
200304344
200102838
200205324
200203030
200303540
200404362
199902944
200300854
200403670
200204870
199805966
199705706
200303122
200304968
200404112

inschrijftijd
31.08
36.34
37.06
37.45
37.70
39.54
39.60
40.17
40.75
40.85
40.88
41.39
41.40
41.76
41.97
42.00
42.03
43.10
45.13
45.58
47.58
48.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Regio Zuid
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